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MONEY IN MOTION
November 21, 2023

Small Cap
“Bearish-to-Bullish” Reversal Buys

Each of the 119 stocks singled out herein is judged to be in the throes of a “Bearish-to-Bullish” Reversal.
The stocks’ market capitalization ranges from $4.5 Billion to $200 million.

The 119 stocks have a median market cap of $1.51 billion... and a mean market cap $1.72 billion.

The stocks hail from all Sectors in the market, with Regional Banks featuring prominently on the list.

And to that end CLICK HERE for last Wednesday’s edition of MONEY IN MOTION regarding the SPDR
S&P Regional Banking ETF (KRE).

Trade well,

-Carter

Carter Braxton Worth Kimberly Simon W
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Equal-Weight Basket of 119 Small Cap Stocks
Identical chart 1 of 5

No lines or arrows drawn; no judgments rendered
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Source: Worth Charting, Bloomberg, FactSet
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Equal-Weight Basket of 119 Small Cap Stocks
Identical chart 2 of 5

A move above the Basket’s well-defined 2-year downtrend line... we’re buyers here

Source: Worth Charting, Bloomberg, FactSet
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Equal-Weight Basket of 119 Small Cap Stocks
Identical chart 3 of 5

Another way to draw the lines... we’re buyers here
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Source: Worth Charting, Bloomberg, FactSet
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Equal-Weight Basket of 119 Small Cap Stocks
Identical chart 4 of 5

All of the charts above, combined... we’re buyers here

Source: Worth Charting, Bloomberg, FactSet
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Equal-Weight Basket of 119 Small Cap Stocks
Identical chart 5 of 5

Same chart one more time, but with the smoothing mechanism (150-day moving average) included.
A prototypical “Bearish-to-Bullish” Reversal Buy
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Source: Worth Charting, Bloomberg, FactSet
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Small Cap “Bearish-to-Bullish” Reversal Buy List ... page 1 of 4

Company

Alkami Technology Inc

AMC Networks Inc. Class A
Amerant Bancorp Inc. Class A
Archer Aviation Inc Class A

Ares Commercial Real Estate Corp
Armstrong World Industries, Inc.
ASGN Incorporated

Aspen Aerogels Inc

Atlantic Union Bankshares Corporation
Aveanna Healthcare Holdings Inc
Azenta, Inc.

Bank of Hawaii Corp
BankUnited, Inc.

Bar Harbor Bankshares, Inc.
BlackLine, Inc.

Blackstone Mortgage Trust, Inc. Class A
Brookdale Senior Living Inc.
Business First Bancshares, Inc.
Byline Bancorp, Inc.

Cambridge Bancorp

Cathay General Bancorp

Central Garden & Pet Company
Central Pacific Financial Corp.
Cimpress Plc

Claros Mortgage Trust, Inc.
ConnectOne Bancorp, Inc.
Couchbase, Inc.

Coursera Inc

CrossFirst Bankshares, Inc.
Deluxe Corporation

DigitalBridge Group, Inc. Class A

Sub Industry

Specialty Finance and Services
Media
Regional Bank
Industrial Manufacturing
Real Estate
Mining and Mineral Products
Professional Services
Mining and Mineral Products
Regional Banks
Healthcare Services
Life Sciences Tools & Services
Regional Banks
Regional Banks
Regional Bank
Software and Consulting
Real Estate
Healthcare Services
Regional Bank
Regional Bank
Regional Bank
Regional Banks
Household Products
Regional Banks
Business Services
Real Estate
Regional Bank
Software and Consulting
Household Services
Regional Bank
Commercial Services & Supplies
Investment Services

Financials

Consumer Discretionary
Financials

Industrials

Financials

Materials

Industrials

Materials

Financials

Healthcare

Health Care

Financials

Financials

Financials

Information Technology
Financials

Healthcare

Financials

Financials

Financials

Financials

Consumer Staples
Financials

Consumer Discretionary
Financials

Financials

Information Technology
Consumer Discretionary
Financials

Industrials

Financials

Market Cap (billions)

2.19
0.68
0.70
1.88
0.55
3.69
4.28
0.77
241
0.42
3.37
2.26
2.02
0.40
3.54
3.87
1.04
0.53
0.91
0.47
2.70
2.20
0.48
1.93
1.62
0.75
0.89
2.96
0.58
0.82
2.91
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Small Cap “Bearish-to-Bullish” Reversal Buy List ... page 2 of 4

Company

Dime Community Bancshares, Inc.
Disc Medicine, Inc.

Eagle Bancorp, Inc.

Editas Medicine, Inc.

Equity Bancshares, Inc. Class A
FB Financial Corporation

First Advantage Corp.

First Busey Corporation

First Hawaiian, Inc.

First Interstate BancSystem, Inc.
First Merchants Corporation
Flushing Financial Corporation
fuboTV Inc.

Fulton Financial Corporation
Genesco Inc.

Glacier Bancorp, Inc.

Global Medical REIT, Inc.
Goosehead Insurance, Inc. Class A
Gorman-Rupp Company
Hancock Whitney Corporation
Hibbett Inc

Hope Bancorp, Inc.

Horizon Bancorp, Inc.

Insmed Incorporated

Interface, Inc.

Kohl's Corporation

Kratos Defense & Security Solutions

Kronos Worldwide, Inc.

La-Z-Boy Incorporated

Live Oak Bancshares, Inc.

Dime Community Bancshares, Inc.

Sub Industry

Regional Banks
Biopharmaceuticals
Regional Banks
Biopharmaceuticals
Regional Bank
Regional Banks
Business Services
Regional Bank
Regional Banks
Regional Bank
Regional Bank
Regional Bank
Software and Consulting
Regional Banks
Consumer Retail
Regional Banks
Real Estate
Insurance
Industrial Manufacturing
Regional Banks
Specialty Retail
Regional Banks
Regional Bank
Biopharmaceuticals
Commercial Services & Supplies
Broadline Retail
Industrial Manufacturing

Chemical, Plastic and Rubber Materials

Household Durables
Regional Bank
Regional Banks

Financials

Healthcare

Financials

Healthcare

Financials

Financials

Financials

Financials

Financials

Financials

Financials

Financials

Information Technology
Financials

Consumer Discretionary
Financials

Financials

Financials

Industrials

Financials

Consumer Discretionary
Financials

Financials

Healthcare

Industrials

Consumer Discretionary
Industrials

Materials

Consumer Discretionary
Financials

Financials

Market Cap (billions)

0.81
1.23
0.72
0.89
0.42
1.59
2.14
1.19
2.49
2.70
1.90
0.41
0.96
2.35
0.37
3.74
0.69
2.77
0.83
3.54
0.67
1.21
0.50
3.52
0.59
2.75
2.47
0.98
1.37
1.50
0.81
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Small Cap “Bearish-to-Bullish” Reversal Buy List ... page 3 of 4

Company

LiveRamp Holdings, Inc.
MacroGenics, Inc.

Margeta, Inc. Class A

Mercury General Corporation
Midland States Bancorp, Inc.
MillerKnoll, Inc.

National Bank Holdings Corp

NBT Bancorp Inc.

nCino Inc

NeoGenomics, Inc.

Newmark Group, Inc. Class A
NextNav Inc.

Oscar Health, Inc. Class A

Owens & Minor, Inc.

PENN Entertainment, Inc.
Pennant Group Inc

Perella Weinberg Partners Class A
Pitney Bowes Inc.

Premier Financial Corp.

PROS Holdings, Inc.

Q2 Holdings, Inc.

Rapid7 Inc.

Rekor Systems, Inc. Class B

RLJ Lodging Trust

Rocket Pharmaceuticals, Inc.
Rover Group, Inc. Class A

Rush Street Interactive, Inc. Class A
Seacoast Banking Corporation of Florida
SES Al Corporation Class A
Shenandoah Telecommunications Co
LiveRamp Holdings, Inc.

Sub Industry

Software
Biopharmaceuticals
Specialty Finance and Services
Insurance
Regional Bank
Commercial Services & Supplies
Regional Banks
Regional Banks
Specialty Finance and Services
Health Care Providers & Services
Real Estate
Software and Consulting
Healthcare Services
Health Care Providers & Services
Hotels Restaurants & Leisure
Healthcare Services
Investment Services
Commercial Services & Supplies
Regional Bank
Software and Consulting
Specialty Finance and Services
Software and Consulting
Business Services
Real Estate
Biopharmaceuticals
Miscellaneous Retail
Hospitality Services
Regional Banks
Industrial Manufacturing
Diversified Telecommunication Services
Software

Sector

Information Technology
Healthcare

Financials

Financials

Financials

Industrials

Financials

Financials

Financials

Health Care

Financials

Information Technology
Healthcare

Health Care

Consumer Discretionary
Healthcare

Financials

Industrials

Financials

Information Technology
Financials

Information Technology
Information Technology
Financials

Healthcare

Consumer Discretionary
Consumer Discretionary
Financials

Industrials

Consumer Discretionary
Information Technology

Market Cap (billions)

2.26
0.47
3.20
2.01
0.51
1.90
1.25
1.71
3.42
2.49
1.35
0.53
1.87
1.45
3.98
0.41
0.98
0.70
0.74
1.72
2.13
3.22
0.20
1.64
1.98
1.51
1.04
2.01
0.89
1.18
2.26
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Small Cap “Bearish-to-Bullish” Reversal Buy List ... page 4 of 4

Company

Signet Jewelers Limited

SL Green Realty Corp.
SolarWinds Corp.

Southern Missouri Bancorp, Inc.
Sprinklr, Inc. Class A

Sprout Social, Inc. Class A
Steven Madden, Ltd.

Stewart Information Services Corp
SurModics, Inc.

Titan International, Inc.

TriCo Bancshares
TripAdvisor, Inc.

Triumph Financial, Inc.

Twist Bioscience Corp.

UMB Financial Corporation
Under Armour, Inc. Class C
Unisys Corporation

Uniti Group Inc.

Upwork, Inc.

Veritex Holdings, Inc.

Viant Technology, Inc. Class A
Walker & Dunlop, Inc.
WD-40 Company

WesBanco, Inc.

WSEFS Financial Corporation
Xometry, Inc. Class A

YETI Holdings, Inc.

Zumiez Inc.

Sub Industry

Specialty Retail
Office REITs
Software and Consulting
Regional Bank
Software and Consulting
Software and Consulting

Textiles Apparel & Luxury Goods

Insurance
Healthcare Services
Machinery
Regional Bank

Interactive Media & Services

Regional Banks
Healthcare Services
Regional Banks

Textiles Apparel & Luxury Goods

Software and Consulting
Specialized REITs
Software and Consulting
Regional Banks
Software and Consulting
Financial Services
Household Products
Regional Bank
Regional Banks
Software and Consulting
Leisure Products
Consumer Retail

Sector

Consumer Discretionary
Real Estate

Information Technology
Financials

Information Technology
Information Technology
Consumer Discretionary
Financials

Healthcare

Industrials

Financials

Consumer Discretionary
Financials

Healthcare

Financials

Consumer Discretionary
Information Technology
Real Estate

Information Technology
Financials

Information Technology
Financials

Consumer Staples
Financials

Financials

Information Technology
Consumer Discretionary
Consumer Discretionary

Market Cap (billions)

3.73
2.37
1.92
0.51
4.15
3.10
2.75
1.25
0.49
0.84
1.23
2.65
1.64
1.42
3.51
3.35
0.35
1.30
1.94
1.06
0.36
2.78
3.04
1.63
241
0.95
3.71
0.37
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Source: Worth Charting, Bloomberg, FactSet

Worth Charting LLC (“Worth”) is a provider of financial publications of general circulation offering impersonal
advice, not tailored to individual needs of a specific client or group. Reports are distributed for general informational
and educational purposes only and is not intended to constitute legal, tax, accounting or investment advice. Worth is
an independent research company and is not a registered investment adviser and is not acting as a broker dealer under
any federal or state securities laws. Worth does not act as a fiduciary or an investment adviser. Comments or
statements made herein do not constitute investment advice. Views, opinions and judgments expressed are of Worth.

The analyses and observations contained in this report (the “Report”) are statements of opinion as of the date
they are expressed and not statements of fact or recommendations to purchase, hold, or sell any securities or make
any investment decisions. Recipients of the Report should not rely on any of it in making any investment decision. You
should obtain independent investment advice before buying or selling any security discussed in the Report. [Worth
and/or its employees may hold positions in or purchase or sell such securities contrary to views expressed in the
Report.] Worth does not guarantee the accuracy, adequacy, completeness or availability of any information contained
herein and is not responsible for any errors or omissions or for results obtained from the use of such information. The
Report does not take into account the investment objectives, financial situation, restrictions, particular needs or
financial, legal, or tax situation of any particular person and should not be viewed as addressing the recipients’
particular investment needs. Opinions and analyses offered in the Report does not address the suitability of any
security. The Report is not an offer or solicitation for the purchase or sale of any security, investment, or other product
and should not be construed as such. Investing in securities and other financial products entails certain risks, including
the possible loss of the entire principal amount invested. You should obtain advice from your tax, financial, legal, and
other advisors and only make investment decisions on the basis of your own objectives, experience, and resources.

Information contained herein is current as of the date appearing herein and has been obtained from sources
believed to be reliable, but accuracy and completeness are not guaranteed and should not be relied upon as such.
Worth does not perform an audit and undertakes no duty of due diligence or independent verification of any
information it receives. Worth has no duty to update the information contained herein, and the opinions, estimates,
projections, assessments and other views expressed in the Report may change without notice due to many factors
including but not limited to: fluctuating market conditions and economic factors. The Report is based on a number of
assumptions. Worth makes no representations as to the reasonableness of such assumptions or the likelihood that
such assumptions will coincide with actual events and this information should not be relied upon for that purpose.
Changes in such assumptions could produce materially different results. Past performance is not a guarantee or
indication of future results, and no representation or warranty, express or implied, is made regarding future
performance of any security mentioned in this publication. Worth accepts no liability for any loss (whether direct,
indirect or consequential) occasioned to any person acting or refraining from action as a result of any material
contained in or derived from this publication, except to the extent (but only to the extent) that such liability may not be
waived, modified or limited under applicable law.

All materials are disseminated and available to all subscribers simultaneously through electronic publication via
email and to our internal client website. The Report is licensed for use by authorized subscribers, and may not be
reproduced, distributed, forwarded, posted, published, transmitted, uploaded or otherwise made available to others
for commercial purposes without written authorization from Worth.
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